VUE LED
VUE-1 with a
6-inch Arm Mount
VUE-1 DPR Mounting
VUE-1 Direct Wall Mount
VUE-1 Trunion Mount
Has an end of Life modular e�icient chip upgrade solution, a
perfect long-life solution for any Municipality, School, or

DaveBellehumeur
Highlight
ORDERING GUIDE
VUE-1
*205W MAX
(VUE-1)
VUE-2
*316W MAX
(VUE-2)
VUE-3
*594W MAX
(VUE-3)
SIZE 1
20 (20L)
32 (32L)
48 (48L)
64 (64L)
SIZE 2
80 (80L)
96 (96L)
SIZE 3
112 (112L)
128 (128L)
144 (144L)
160 (160L)
176 (176L)
192 (192L)
3000K
(30K)
4000K
(40K)
5000K
(50K)
DIRECT POLE SQUARE
(DPS)
DIRECT POLE ROUND
(DPR)
KNUCKLE MOUNT (KM)
TRUNION MOUNT (TM)
TENNIS ARM (TA)
MAST ARM (MA)
WALL MOUNT
*Includes 6-in. Bolt-On-Arm
(WM)
DIRECT WALL MOUNT
*Includes Wall Mount
*VUE-1 Only
(DWM)
HOUSE SIDE
SHIELD
(HSS)
FRONT SIDE
SHIELD
(FSS)
BIRD SPIKES (BS)
MARINE GRADE FINISH (MGF)
PHOTOCELL (PC) *UNV Voltage 120-277
PHOTOCELL + RECEPTACLE (PCR)
RECEPTACLE + SHORTING CAP (PER)
NEMA 5 PIN RECEPTACLE
+ SHORTING CAP (5PIN)
NEMA 7 PIN RECEPTACLE
+ SHORTING CAP (7PIN)
FSP-211 WITH MOTION SENSOR
(UNV VOLTAGE)
FSP-8 *Height 8’ + Below (FSP8)
FSP-20 *Height 9‘ to 20’ (FSP20)
FSP-40 *Height 21‘ to 40’ (FSP40)
MOTION SENSOR (MS)
SURGE PROTECTOR (10K)
ROTATED OPTIC LEFT (ROL)
ROTATED OPTIC RIGHT (ROR)
TYPE 2